7–36
AC30 Series Contactor, 60 Amps, 600 VAC (50/60 Hz), 3 Form A (3PST-NO)
KILOVAC High Voltage AC Contactors
For factory-direct application assis-
tance, dial 800-253-4560, ext. 2055,
or 805-220-2055.
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com

Holding Current  (Avg.) 0.13A@12V, 0.07A@24V 0.03A@48V 0.02A@72V
Inrush Time (Max.) 130ms 130ms 130ms
Part Numbering System
Typical Part Number AC30 A A A N A
Series:
AC30 = Multipole, 60 Amp, 600VAC, 3-pole Contactor
Contact Form:
A = Normally Open
Coil Voltage:
A = 9-36VDC
B = 32-95VDC
J = 48-95VDC
Coil Wire Length:
A = 15.3 in (390 mm)
Coil Terminal Connector:
N = None
Mounting & Power Terminals:
A = Bottom Mount & #10-32 Pan Head Screws
Outline Dimensions
2.37
± .025
(60.30
± .63)
2.04
DIA.
± .020
(51.94
± .51)
3.166 ± .005
(80.42 ± .13)
.551
± .025
(14.04
± .63)
2.749 ± .005
(69.82 ± .13)
2.805
± .005
(71.25
± .13)
.50
± .010
(12.6
± .26)
15.3 MIN.
(390)
COIL
LEADS
#10-32 PAN HEAD
SCREWS (6 PLACES)
1.204
± .020
(30.58
± .51)
2 X .550 ± .020
(13.97 ± .51)
MOUNTING HARDWARE: �
2 X M5 BOLT
2 x M5 LOCKWASHER
2 X M5 NARROW WASHER
TORQUE: 15 TO 30 IN-LB (1.7 to 3.3 NM)
.225 DIA. ± .010
(5.72 ± .26)
2.29 DIA. ± .020
(58.19 ± .51)
2.688 ± .010
(68.28 ± .26)
Submitted for UL
and CE evaluation